
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Joshua Munroe - (852711) - Hinckley SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

54.08 650 F 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

54.44 637 H 28/01/18 Burns Meet 2018 Sheffield Co Leicester 1

54.51 635 F 03/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Co Leicester 1

55.09 615 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe  1

55.24 610  28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Leicester 1

55.25 610 H 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

55.41 604 H 28/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Leicester 1

55.47 602  28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Leicester 1

55.75 593 H 15/05/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Co Leicester 1

56.04 584 H 15/04/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Co Leicester 1

56.14 581 R 30/07/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield  1

56.23 578 F 15/05/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Co Leicester 1

56.31 576 H 29/01/17 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

56.41 573 H 05/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Co Leicester 1

56.55 568 H 27/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

56.56 568 F 05/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea Co Leicester 1

56.56 568 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

56.56 568 H 31/01/16 The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Loughborough Hinckley 1

56.64 566 F 17/05/15 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015 Leeds  1

56.71 564 H 01/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Co Leicester 1

56.82 560 F 05/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Co Leicester 1

56.85 560 H 03/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Co Leicester 1

56.97 556 H 19/12/15 Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival Corby Co Leicester 1

56.99 555 R 30/07/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield  1

57.13 551 H 05/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Co Leicester 1

57.19 550 H 28/06/14 ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional Bristol  1

57.31 546 F 01/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Co Leicester 1
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57.31 546 F 01/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Co Leicester 1

57.39 544 H 05/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea Co Leicester 1

57.66 536 H 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

57.88 530 H 08/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry  1

57.88 530 H 08/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry  1

57.89 530 H 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Co Leicester 1

57.97 528 F 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

58.01 527 H 17/05/15 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015 Leeds  1

58.17 522 H 03/09/16 UK School Games 2016 Sheffield  1

58.28 519 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

58.28 519 H 13/05/17 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Co Leicester 1

58.32 518 H 10/05/14 City of Coventry May Open Meet Coventry Hinckley 1

58.45 515 H 21/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Hinckley 1

58.46 515 H 18/05/14 Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet Corby  1

58.48 514 H 26/06/15 International Children's Games 2015 Amsterdam, Holland  1

58.63 510 H 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

58.75 507 H 28/05/17 ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Co Leicester 1

58.89 503 F 18/05/14 Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet Corby  1

59.71 483 F 31/01/16 The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Loughborough Hinckley 1

1:00.37 467 H 01/08/13 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Hinckley 1

1:00.38 467 H 19/10/13 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet Sheffield Hinckley 1

1:01.06 451 H 09/06/13 Midland Age Groups Championships Coventry Hinckley 1

1:01.12 450 H 01/03/14 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Corby Hinckley 1

1:01.34 445 H 14/07/13 The Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet Loughborough Hinckley 3

1:02.76 416 F 08/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry  1

1:02.76 416 F 08/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry  1

1:03.37 404 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Hinckley 1

1:03.67 398 H 22/12/12 City of Leeds Xmas Grand Prix 2012 Leeds Hinckley 1

1:04.30 387 H 13/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Hinckley 1

1:04.89 376 H 07/10/12 32nd Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Hinckley 1

1:05.05 373  23/02/13 Leicestershire County Age Groups Champs Loughborough Hinckley 1

1:09.16 311 H 10/06/12 Midland Age Group Championships Coventry Hinckley 1

1:20.28 198 H 16/07/11 City of Coventry Graham Sykes Open Meet Coventry Hinckley 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

56.55 568 H 27/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

56.04 584 H 15/04/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Co Leicester 1

57.89 530 H 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Co Leicester 1

54.44 637 H 28/01/18 Burns Meet 2018 Sheffield Co Leicester 1

56.41 573 H 05/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Co Leicester 1

58.75 507 H 28/05/17 ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Co Leicester 1

58.28 519 H 13/05/17 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Co Leicester 1

58.63 510 H 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

56.31 576 H 29/01/17 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

58.17 522 H 03/09/16 UK School Games 2016 Sheffield  1

55.41 604 H 28/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Leicester 1

56.23 578 F 15/05/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Co Leicester 1

55.75 593 H 15/05/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Co Leicester 1

57.31 546 F 01/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Co Leicester 1

56.71 564 H 01/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Co Leicester 1

54.51 635 F 03/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Co Leicester 1

56.85 560 H 03/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Co Leicester 1

55.09 615 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe  1
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55.09 615 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe  1

59.71 483 F 31/01/16 The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Loughborough Hinckley 1

56.56 568 H 31/01/16 The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Loughborough Hinckley 1

56.97 556 H 19/12/15 Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival Corby Co Leicester 1

54.08 650 F 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

55.25 610 H 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

55.24 610  28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Leicester 1

55.47 602  28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Leicester 1

58.48 514 H 26/06/15 International Children's Games 2015 Amsterdam, Holland  1

56.64 566 F 17/05/15 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015 Leeds  1

58.01 527 H 17/05/15 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015 Leeds  1

57.97 528 F 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

57.66 536 H 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

56.82 560 F 05/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Co Leicester 1

57.13 551 H 05/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Co Leicester 1

56.56 568 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

58.28 519 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

56.56 568 F 05/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea Co Leicester 1

57.39 544 H 05/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea Co Leicester 1

56.99 555 R 30/07/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield  1

56.14 581 R 30/07/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield  1

57.19 550 H 28/06/14 ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional Bristol  1

1:02.76 416 F 08/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry  1

1:02.76 416 F 08/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry  1

57.88 530 H 08/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry  1

57.88 530 H 08/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry  1

58.89 503 F 18/05/14 Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet Corby  1

58.46 515 H 18/05/14 Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet Corby  1

58.32 518 H 10/05/14 City of Coventry May Open Meet Coventry Hinckley 1

1:01.12 450 H 01/03/14 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Corby Hinckley 1

1:03.37 404 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Hinckley 1

58.45 515 H 21/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Hinckley 1

1:00.38 467 H 19/10/13 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet Sheffield Hinckley 1

1:00.37 467 H 01/08/13 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Hinckley 1

1:01.34 445 H 14/07/13 The Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet Loughborough Hinckley 3

1:01.06 451 H 09/06/13 Midland Age Groups Championships Coventry Hinckley 1

1:05.05 373  23/02/13 Leicestershire County Age Groups Champs Loughborough Hinckley 1

1:04.30 387 H 13/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Hinckley 1

1:03.67 398 H 22/12/12 City of Leeds Xmas Grand Prix 2012 Leeds Hinckley 1

1:04.89 376 H 07/10/12 32nd Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Hinckley 1

1:09.16 311 H 10/06/12 Midland Age Group Championships Coventry Hinckley 1

1:20.28 198 H 16/07/11 City of Coventry Graham Sykes Open Meet Coventry Hinckley 3

Page 3 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


